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ELENCO BENEFICIARI 2014

FIL. N.ASSEGNO
521 5453007737
5215453007738
521 5453007739
5215453007741
521 5453007742
521 5453007746
521 5453007749
521 5453007752
521 5453007751
521 5453007754
521 5453007757
5215453007761
521 5453007762
521 5453007763
521 5453007764
521 5453007765
521 5453007767
521 5453007768
521 5453007770
5215453007771
521 5453007772
5215453007773
521 5453007774
521 5453007775
521 5453007776
521 5453007777
5215453007778
521 5453004802
521 5453007779
521 5453007780
521 5453007781
521 5453007782
521 5453007785
521 5453007789
521 5453007792
5215453007793
521 5453007796
521 5453007797
521 5453007801
521 5453007803
521 5453007805
5215453007810
5215453007811
5215453007812
521 5453007813
521 54530078t4

BENEFICIARIO

ADRIANI STEFANO PAOLO
ALFONSI SANDRA
AMOROSO VALENTINA
ARCANGELI ALESSANDRA
BARBIERI CONCETTA
BLASIOLI MATTEO
CACCIATORE ELEONORA
CAPONE MIRIAM
CAMPOBASSI FRANCESCA
CAROTA SERENA
CECCARELLI CHIARA
CENTONZA ILENIA GRAZIA
CEOLA LUCIA

CERVONI ROBERTA
CESTRONE ELISA
CHIARILLI ALESSANDRA
CIARROCCHI PIERLUIGI
CICHELLA MARIO

CIULLO PAOLA

COFINI ELISA

COFINI ELISABETTA
COLAIEZZI FRANCESCO
COLANERO NATASCIA
CONGIONTI FRANCESCO
CONTESTABILE SARA
CORRADINI MAURIZIA
CORSETTI FEDERICA
COSMI FRANCESCA
CRESCIA TERESA
D'ADDARIO RAFFAELE
D'ALOISIO GIADA
D'AMBROSIO MARTINA
D'ARCHIVIO FRANCESCO
D'ORTONA ELIA

DE BENEDETTO CLAUDIO
DE CHELLIS FRANCESCO GIOV
DEL CASTELLO GIOVANNI
DEL DUCA MARTINA

DI BARTOLOMEO SARA
DI BATTISTA ALICE

DI BATTISTA MANOLA

DI CARLO SIMONA

DI CRESCENZO ALESSIO
DI CROCE FEDERICA

DI DONATO JASMINE

DI EMIDIO CAMILLA

IMPORTO
95,00
51,70
24,20
68,10
61,00
21,00
52,00
45,00
55,00
36,80
26,20
73,00
22,80
18,00
60,40
72,00
71,80
72,00

9,20
98,60
28,00
84,00

132,00
66,00
18,00
31,50
16,00
46,10
39,60
41,70
64,40
85,80
70,84
30,00

5,00

4,50
56,70

9,20
52,80

8,60

134,90
59,40
140,00
40,60
29,40
46,20



5215453007816
521 5453007821
5215453007824
521 5453007829
521 5453007830
521 5453007831
5215453007833
521 5453007834
521 5453007835
521 5453007836
5215453007840
521 5453007841
5215453007843
521 5453007844
521 5453007847
521 5453007852
521 5453007853
521 5453007854
521 5453007855
521 5453007859
521 5453007862
521 5453007863
521 5453007864
521 5453007865
521 5453007868
521 5453007870
521 5453007872
521 5453007874
521 5453007875
521 5453007876
521 5453007877
521 5453007878
5215453007879
521 5453007880
5215453007881
521 5453007882
521 5453007886
521 5453007889
521 5453007890
521 5453007891
521 5453007895
521 5453007897
521 5453007898
521 5453007903
521 5453007904
521 5453007905
521 5453007907
521 5453007908
5215453007911
521 5453007916

DI FELICE FRANCESCA
DI LELLO ELDA

DI MARCO ELENA

DI PLACIDO FLAVIA

DI REMIGIO FEDERICA
DI RISIO DAMIANA
DONNO AGNESE

DORIS DANIELE

FELLINI ILARIA
FERRANTE FRANCESCA
FIORENZO MATTIA
FORMICHETTI ERIKA
GIANGREGORIO CLAUDIO
GIARDIELLO FRANCESCA
GIULIANI SIMONA

LELII SILVIA

LEO MARIANNA

LEO ROSALBA

LEONE DANIELA
MAIORINO MARGHERITA
MANNELLA MATTIA
MARANELLA CLAUDIA
MARIANI MARTINA
MARINO ILARIA
MASSARO STELLA
MASTRANTONI PIETRO
MELONE DONATELLO
MICCOLA STMONA
MINCARELLI MARIANNA
MISANTONE FEDERICA
MURETTA ANTONELLO
MUTO ALFREDO
NAPOLI PIERLUIGI
NARDI CARLA
NARDONE MARIACHIARA
OLIVIERI MATTEO
PAOLINI ANDREA
PERACCHIA SARA
PESCARA ELEONORA
PICCOLI NICOLA

RICCI SIMONA

ROSA VALENTINA
ROSELLA MICHELA
SALUSTRI MANUEL
SALVI ANTONIO
SANSONE LORENZO
SCACCHI DANIELA
SCALONE LAURA
SILVERJ ANDREA
SORTINO VALERIO

106,30
63,00
130,70
54,00
72,70
43,00
54,40
50,60
32,90
60,80
128,40
5,00
27,00
152,60
19,00
105,30
8,60
8,60
65,10
89,00
36,00
25,20
90,00
17,20
28,00
20,00
71,30
207,50
26,40
41,60
45,00
79,10
116,80
34,20
176,80
62,00
29,20
30,50
56,40
38,40
16,20
99,00
86,00
87,70
27,00
147,30
162,90
37,40
116,10
113,40



521 5453007917
521 5453007919
521 5453007920
521 5453007922
5215453007923
521 5453007927
521 5453007928
521 5453007930
5215453007931
521 5453007932

SPAGNOLI LUISA
STIPANI VALERIO
STIRPE FEDERICA
TATTI TIZIANA
TERSIGNI RAMONA
TROIANI CRISTIANO
TRULLI FIORELLA
VENDITTI JESSICA

VENTRESCA SIMONA

VITA CRISTINA

42,60
40,00
75,00
26,20
11,00
72,80
123,00
33,40
115,00
1,86



